

Price Evaluation

NO BIDS:

Detroit Salt Co.

MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC., CHICAGO , IL.

BB

Location Name	Plant	Storage Location	Estimated Number of Tons	Base Price/Tons	Transportation Charge/Ton	Total Price/Ton	Total Cost/Price
District 1							
Donegal	3100	DNGL	12,000	\$ 74.33	\$ 5.00	\$ 79.33	\$ 951,960.00
Gibsonia	3100	GIBS	6,000	\$ 64.56	\$ 5.00	\$ 69.56	\$ 417,360.00
Greensburg	3100	GREE	6,000	\$ 71.59	\$ 5.00	\$ 76.59	\$ 459,540.00
Harrison City	3100	HARC	6,000	\$ 71.27	\$ 5.00	\$ 76.27	\$ 457,620.00
Homewood	3100	HOME	6,000	\$ 61.14	\$ 5.00	\$ 66.14	\$ 396,840.00
Jefferson Hills	3100	JEFF	5,000	\$ 66.79	\$ 5.00	\$ 71.79	\$ 358,950.00
Beaver Valley Salt Dome	3100	SLT1	4,000	\$ 61.14	\$ 5.00	\$ 66.14	\$ 264,560.00
Laurel Hill Bypass Salt Dome	3100	SLT2	11,000	\$ 75.99	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.99	\$ 890,890.00
California Int. Salt Dome	3100	SLT3	4,000	\$ 72.29	\$ 5.00	\$ 77.29	\$ 309,160.00
S6 Salt Dome (Turnpike 576)	3100		2,000	\$ 69.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 74.25	\$ 148,500.00
M5 Salt Dome (Turnpike 43)	3100		5,000	\$ 75.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.01	\$ 400,050.00
M18 Salt Dome (Turnpike 43)	3100		10,000	\$ 73.72	\$ 5.00	\$ 78.72	\$ 787,200.00
District 2							
Burnt Cabins	3200	BRNT	6,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Everett	3200	EVRT	6,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Kegg	3200	KEGG	8,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Sideling Hill Bypass Salt Dome	3200	SLT1	8,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Somerset	3200	SMST	14,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
District 3							
Bowmansville	3300	BOWM	3,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Mt. Gretna	3300	MGGT	3,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Newville	3300	NEWV	3,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
New Cumberland Salt Dome	3300	SLT1	3,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
District 4							
Devault	3400	DVLT	4,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Plymouth Meeting	3400	PLYM	3,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Trevoise	3400	TREV	3,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
District 5							
Pocono	3500	POCN	9,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Quakertown	3500	QTWN	8,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Slatington	3500	SLAT	7,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Wyoming Valley	3500	WYOM	7,500	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Other							
Allegheny Tunnel, Somerset Co.	3200	TBD	4,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
SYSTEM WIDE - ESTIMATE			180,000				\$ 5,842,630.00

INTERNATIONAL SALT CO., CLARK SUMMIT, PA				NORTH AMERICAN SALT CO., OVERLAND PARK, KS			
BB				BB			
Base Price/Tons	Transportation Charge/Ton	Total Price/Ton	Total Cost/Price	Base Price/Tons	Transportation Charge/Ton	Total Price/Ton	Total Cost/Price
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.62	\$ 7.85	\$ 71.47	\$ 857,640.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51.49	\$ 18.95	\$ 70.44	\$ 422,640.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.62	\$ 6.95	\$ 70.57	\$ 423,420.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 55.62	\$ 6.54	\$ 62.16	\$ 372,960.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51.49	\$ 13.92	\$ 65.41	\$ 392,460.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.62	\$ 3.50	\$ 67.12	\$ 335,600.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51.49	\$ 13.92	\$ 65.41	\$ 261,640.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 54.65	\$ 9.50	\$ 64.15	\$ 705,650.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.62	\$ 5.97	\$ 69.59	\$ 278,360.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 61.72	\$ 6.66	\$ 68.38	\$ 136,760.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.62	\$ 7.85	\$ 71.47	\$ 357,350.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 58.62	\$ 7.01	\$ 65.63	\$ 656,300.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 22.65	\$ 84.65	\$ 507,900.00	\$ 58.62	\$ 19.55	\$ 78.17	\$ 469,020.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 24.13	\$ 86.13	\$ 516,780.00	\$ 58.62	\$ 15.26	\$ 73.88	\$ 443,280.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 25.99	\$ 87.99	\$ 703,920.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 26.65	\$ 85.65	\$ 685,200.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 24.13	\$ 86.13	\$ 689,040.00	\$ 63.62	\$ 16.05	\$ 79.67	\$ 637,360.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 55.65	\$ 9.50	\$ 65.15	\$ 912,100.00
\$ 59.00	\$ 10.44	\$ 69.44	\$ 243,040.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 18.01	\$ 77.01	\$ 269,535.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 62.00	\$ 17.28	\$ 79.28	\$ 277,480.00	\$ 58.62	\$ 21.70	\$ 80.32	\$ 281,120.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 14.31	\$ 76.31	\$ 267,085.00	\$ 58.62	\$ 24.97	\$ 83.59	\$ 292,565.00
\$ 59.00	\$ 5.12	\$ 64.12	\$ 256,480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 4.26	\$ 63.26	\$ 221,410.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 3.36	\$ 62.36	\$ 218,260.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 84.30	\$ 758,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 66.20	\$ 529,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 14.20	\$ 73.20	\$ 549,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 59.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 652,500.00	\$ 53.22	\$ 50.96	\$ 104.18	\$ 781,350.00
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 58.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 67.50	\$ 540,000.00
			\$ 6,660,730.00				\$ 10,242,775.00

AMERICAN ROCK SALT, RETSOF, NY				CARGILL INC., NORTH OLMSTED, OH			
BB				BB			
Base Price/Tons	Transportation Charge/Ton	Total Price/Ton	Total Cost/Price	Base Price/Tons	Transportation Charge/Ton	Total Price/Ton	Total Cost/Price
\$ 62.00	\$ 9.74	\$ 71.74	\$ 860,880.00	\$ 42.79	\$ 18.34	\$ 61.13	\$ 773,560.00
\$ 63.00	\$ 7.57	\$ 70.57	\$ 423,420.00	\$ 39.47	\$ 16.91	\$ 56.38	\$ 338,280.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 9.16	\$ 71.16	\$ 426,960.00	\$ 41.87	\$ 17.94	\$ 59.81	\$ 358,860.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 8.63	\$ 70.63	\$ 423,780.00	\$ 41.87	\$ 17.94	\$ 59.81	\$ 358,860.00
\$ 63.00	\$ 10.01	\$ 73.01	\$ 438,060.00	\$ 39.70	\$ 17.02	\$ 56.72	\$ 340,320.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 8.09	\$ 70.09	\$ 350,450.00	\$ 38.09	\$ 16.33	\$ 54.42	\$ 272,100.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 15.68	\$ 77.68	\$ 310,720.00	\$ 41.49	\$ 17.78	\$ 59.27	\$ 237,080.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 11.37	\$ 73.37	\$ 807,070.00	\$ 44.94	\$ 19.26	\$ 64.20	\$ 706,200.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 6.51	\$ 68.51	\$ 274,040.00	\$ 42.18	\$ 18.08	\$ 60.26	\$ 241,040.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 11.64	\$ 73.64	\$ 147,280.00	\$ 41.90	\$ 17.96	\$ 59.86	\$ 119,720.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 6.51	\$ 68.51	\$ 342,550.00	\$ 44.29	\$ 18.98	\$ 63.27	\$ 316,350.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 9.05	\$ 71.05	\$ 710,500.00	\$ 44.39	\$ 19.03	\$ 63.42	\$ 634,200.00
\$ 66.00	\$ 14.91	\$ 80.91	\$ 485,460.00	\$ 54.90	\$ 23.53	\$ 78.43	\$ 470,580.00
\$ 66.00	\$ 11.37	\$ 77.37	\$ 464,220.00	\$ 53.51	\$ 22.93	\$ 76.44	\$ 458,640.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 15.56	\$ 77.56	\$ 620,480.00	\$ 53.89	\$ 23.09	\$ 76.98	\$ 615,840.00
\$ 66.00	\$ 14.91	\$ 80.91	\$ 647,280.00	\$ 61.11	\$ 26.19	\$ 87.30	\$ 698,400.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 11.64	\$ 73.64	1,030,960.	\$ 45.64	\$ 19.56	\$ 65.20	\$ 912,800.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 9.14	\$ 79.14	\$ 276,990.00	\$ 46.82	\$ 20.07	\$ 66.89	\$ 234,115.00
\$ 68.00	\$ 7.99	\$ 75.99	\$ 265,965.00	\$ 46.56	\$ 19.96	\$ 66.52	\$ 232,820.00
\$ 68.00	\$ 11.92	\$ 79.92	\$ 279,720.00	\$ 49.13	\$ 21.06	\$ 70.19	\$ 245,665.00
\$ 68.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 76.05	\$ 266,175.00	\$ 47.59	\$ 20.40	\$ 67.99	\$ 237,965.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 9.18	\$ 74.18	\$ 296,720.00	\$ 43.52	\$ 18.65	\$ 62.17	\$ 248,680.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 75.40	\$ 263,900.00	\$ 43.43	\$ 18.61	\$ 62.04	\$ 217,140.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 14.23	\$ 79.23	\$ 277,305.00	\$ 43.20	\$ 18.52	\$ 61.72	\$ 216,020.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 68.85	\$ 619,650.00	\$ 44.21	\$ 18.95	\$ 63.16	\$ 568,440.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 10.32	\$ 75.32	\$ 602,560.00	\$ 47.46	\$ 20.34	\$ 67.80	\$ 542,400.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 12.14	\$ 72.14	\$ 541,050.00	\$ 47.71	\$ 20.44	\$ 68.15	\$ 511,125.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 7.17	\$ 67.17	\$ 503,775.00	\$ 42.58	\$ 18.25	\$ 60.83	\$ 456,225.00
\$ 62.00	\$ 11.76	\$ 73.76	\$ 590,080.00	\$ 54.73	\$ 23.46	\$ 78.19	\$ 312,760.00
			\$ 12,517,040.00				\$ 11,876,185.00

